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PORTABLE REFRIGERATOR

A portable refrigerator is self-contained storage chest which uses an outside power source to control its internal

temperature, also it doesn't rely on ice or freezer packs to keep its contents cool.
Used in Industry, Hospitals ,Cosmetic, Pharmaceutical, Electronics, Laboratory, Medical, Research.

REF31 PORTABLE REFRIGERATOR

SPECIFICATIONS

Model
External Size
Internal Size

Inner Capacity
Product Configuration

Insulation Material
Gross Weight
Packing Size

Model
External Size
Internal Size

Inner Capacity

Insulation Material
Gross Weight
Packing Size

Model
External Size
Internal Size

1pc refrigerator, 1pc strap 1pc tray
Product Configuration 6 pcs Crystal storage ice box 400ml

REF31-240 REF31-295 REF31-325
330x235x275 mm 335x225x205 mm 425x262x305 mm
240x145x180 mm 295x167x168 mm 325x170x225 mm

6L 8L 12 L

1pc refrigerator, 1pc tray 1pc partition 6
pcs Crystal storage ice box 400ml 1pc
digital thermometer

1pc refrigerator, 4 pcs Crystal storage ice box 400ml, 1pc
digital thermometer

PU EPS PU
2.8 kg 1.8 kg 4 kg
380x260x290 mm 450x330x330 mm
REF31-363 REF31-370 REF31-480
425x262x305 mm 450x330x300 mm 530x325x340 mm
363x203x244 mm 370x235x240 mm 480x270x265 mm
15L 20L 331L

1pc refrigerator, 1pc strap 1pc tray 9
pcs Crystal storage ice box 400ml
1pc digital thermometer 1pc

1pc refrigerator, 12 pcs Crystal
storage ice box 400ml 1pc digital

1pc digital thermometer partition thermometer
PU
4.5 kg 5kg 5.5kg
450x330x330 mm 490x350x330 mm 550x340x360 mm
REF31-590 REF31-540 REF31-580
640x395x395 mm 620x485x375 mm 640x520x375 mm
590x335x320 mm 540x425x315 mm 580x465x320 mm
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65 L 85L

Inner Capacity 55L

Product Configuration ilzcbr;)e)trilgoearra:ﬁrb 12d?;iia$%s;?:ns;ccr;r:?ei 1pc refrigerator, 15 pcs C%s;?rlns;cr:i?eer ice box 400ml 1pc digital
Insulation Material PU

Gross Weight 6.5 kg 8.2 kg 8.7 kg

Packing Size 650x410x410 mm 640x505x390 mm 660x540x395 mm

REF31-240 REF31-295 REF31-325 REF31-363

REF31-370 REF31-480 REF31-590 REF31-540

REF31-580

REF32 PORTABLE REFRIGERATOR

1.The storage container can keep content cooling up to 24 hours
2.Insulation material is PU CFC-free polyurethane S
3.Made of environmental PP material,food grade, non-toxic

4.Storage container is durable for vaccine storage, blood products storage,dry ice
storage,frozen specimen storag etc
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SPECIFICATIONS

Model
External Size (WxDxH)
Internal Size (WxDxH)
Capacity
Temperature Range
Storage Time (Ambient 30°C)
Material

External

Internal
Ice Vessels
Max Loading
Optional Accessory
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Package Size (WxDxH)

Model
External Size (WxDxH)
Internal Size (WxDxH)
Capacity
Temperature Range
Storage Time (Ambient 30°C)
Material

External

Internal
Ice Vessels
Max Loading
Optional Accessory
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Package Size (WxDxH)

REF32-340
340x230x280 mm
226x140%x210 mm

6L

6(CMB-400)
6 kg

1.9 kg
5 kg
360x250x300 mm

REF32-270
440x270x310 mm
375x215x250 mm

20L

18 h

8(CMB-400)
18 kg

3.5kg
7.5 kg
460x290x330 mm

REF32-420
420x240x300 mm
330x170x225 mm

12 L
2°C-8°C
24 h

PP
PU
7(CMB-400)
8 kg
LED display thermometer
2.5 kg
6 kg
440x265x335 mm

REF32-570
570x310x370 mm
450x225x300 mm

33L
2°C-8°C
20 h

PP
PU
3(CMB-1200)
10 kg
LED display thermometer
4.5 kg
9.5 kg
590x330x390 mm

REF32-440
440x300x340 mm
350x220x250 mm

17L

2(CMB-1200)
15 kg

3.2 kg
6.5 kg
460x330x370 mm

REF32-615
615x395x450 mm
525x300x355 mm

54 L

24 h

4(CMB-1500)
11 kg

7.8 kg
17 kg
800x550x510 mm

REF32-340

REF32-420

REF32-440

REF32-270
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REF32-570 REF32-615
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